
Date:_________________ Teachers: Irene Pastor/Ana Verdú

Speaking Activity:   “Desert Island”

Students design an island, create rules for it
and decide who gets to live on it by way of
interview.

● Name of the group…………………
● Students’ names:

MARKS:  GROUP (0-10) STUDENT MARK
(Attitude/Participation)

Attitude:

Writing Task:

Oral Presentation:

DANGERS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

…..

NEEDS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

……..



RULES OF YOUR DESERT ISLAND
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6. ….

QUESTIONS FOR THE INTERVIEW: Decide who gets to live on it by way of
interview.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6. ….

DRAW YOUR ISLAND HERE:


